FEATURES
IDE Flash
Memory Drive
• 100% compatibility
with IDE (PC/AT) interface for
seamless incorporation in most
embedded platforms
• Capacities from 16MB to 1GB

Email: info@smartm.com
USA
Tel: (+1) 978-805-2100
Fax: (+1) 978-805-2357
Email: customers@smartm.com
Europe
Phone: (+44)(0) 135-559-5000
Fax: (+44)(0) 135-559-5001
Email: euro.sales@smartm.com
Asia/Pacific
Phone: (+61) 89 330 3623
Fax: (+61) 89 330 5478
Email: infoasia@smartm.com
WITHOUT ENCLOSURE
DENSITY DEVICE SIZE 2.5” IDE 44-pin Mini IDE 40-pin Mini IDE
16MB 128Mb SM9FLAD2AE16M8(I) SM9FLAM2AE16M8(I) SM9FLAM3AE16M8(I)
48MB 128Mb SM9FLAD2AE48M8(I) SM9FLAM2AE48M8(I)
80MB 128Mb SM9FLAD2AE80M8(I) SM9FLAM2AE80M8(I)
32MB 256Mb SM9FLAD2AE32M6(I) SM9FLAM2AE32M6(I) SM9FLAM3AE64M6(I)
64MB 256Mb SM9FLAD2AE64M6(I) SM9FLAM2AE64M6(I) SM9FLAM3A64M5(I)
96MB 256Mb SM9FLAD2AE96M6(I) SM9FLAM2AE96M6(I)
160MB 256Mb SM9FLAD2AE160M6(I) SM9FLAM2AE160M6(I)
64MB 512Mb SM9FLAD2AE64M5(I) SM9FLAM2AE64M5(I)
128MB 512Mb SM9FLAD2AE128M5(I) SM9FLAM2AE128M5(I) SM9FLAM3AE128M5(I)
192MB 512Mb SM9FLAD2AE192M5(I) SM9FLAM2AE192M5(I)
256MB 512Mb SM9FLAD2AE256M5(I) SM9FLAM2AE256M5(I)
320MB 512Mb SM9FLAD2AE320M5(I) SM9FLAM2AE320M5(I)
128MB 1GB SM9FLAM3AE128M1(I)
256MB 1GB SM9FLAM3AE256M1(I)
512MB 1GB SM9FLAD2AE512M1(I) SM9FLAM2AE512M1(I)
* e.g.: SM9FLAD1AE16M8 (Commercial Temp) SM9FLAD1AE16M8I (Industrial Temp)
WITH ENCLOSURE
DENSITY DEVICE SIZE 1.8” IDE 2.5” IDE 3.5” IDE
16MB 128Mb SM9FLAD1AE16M8(I) SM9FLAD2BE16M8(I)
48MB 128Mb SM9FLAD1AE48M8(I) SM9FLAD2BE48M8(I)
80MB 128Mb SM9FLAD1AE80M8(I) SM9FLAD2BE80M8(I)
32MB 128Mb SM9FLAD3AE32M8(I)
32MB 256Mb SM9FLAD1AE32M6(I) SM9FLAD2BE32M6(I) SM9FLAD3AE32M6(I)
96MB 256Mb SM9FLAD1AE96M6(I) SM9FLAD2BE96M6(I)
160MB 256Mb SM9FLAD1AE160M6(I) SM9FLAD2BE160M6(I)
64MB 512Mb SM9FLAD1AE64M5(I) SM9FLAD2BE64M5(I) SM9FLAD3AE64M5(I)
128MB 512Mb SM9FLAD1AE128M5(I) SM9FLAD2BE128M5(I)
192MB 512Mb SM9FLAD1AE192M5(I) SM9FLAD2BE192M5(I)
256MB 512Mb SM9FLAD1AE256M5(I) SM9FLAD2BE256M5(I)
320MB 512Mb SM9FLAD1AE320M5(I) SM9FLAD2BE320M5(I)
128MB 1GB SM9FLAD3AE128M1(I)
256MB 1GB SM9FLAD3AE256M1(I)
512MB 1GB SM9FLAD1AE512M1(I) SM9FLAD2BE512M1(I) SM9FLAD3AE512M1(I)
1024MB 1GB SM9FLAD3AE1024M1(I)